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Bestandesvervollstindigung

Kosten

im
SaNnzZen

Fliche | per 1 ha

fot Kronen

629
8929
G619
1,263
T80
7449
850

1,021 34| bt
1,182 34 452 32| 56
1,366 40,037 29| 31

| 30955 38| 20

992

901

1,228 31| 82
2008 37| b4
uﬁ]l A1) 70
1,189 36| 35

960 44| B:
1. u{;!! 43| 94

996

837

43,065
48 142

| Flitche

3,099
3.514

2,821|

3,714

[ 2251

:;__“?:]
3.672/
2619
3.046
2.435
92,897
2,714
1,795

Gesamt-

Kulturkosten

im
canzen

per 1 ha

Kronen
|

17, 04
.'i.';l 534 ) |
50| 34 |
31 15
46{ 91
49! B8
45| 14 |
42| 21 |
54| 46
43| 03

64| 24

81,191]
Ear._ra'.-'.]i
bataite i all
123.621|
06394
98.523|
159,860/
139.898
153,645
159,804
144 607
177,748
166,948
174612 7912
187,657 61| 05 |
931,7105| 63|10
918,756/ 83|53
226,261 4 28|
206,427 8--!_'??‘1‘
208.216 71| 82
189,851/ '

69| 93
187118 104| 24




